NAVN

A
ARCELIN Marcel

B

BALICKI Stanislav
BEBEL Antoni
BEDNARCZYK Ignacy
BERNASIEWIECZ Josef
BETOMSKI
BIALOUSZ Stanislaw
BICHNIEWICZ Jerzy
BLUMENTAL Jan
BOLEK Stanislaw
BRANECKI Wojciech
BRANECKI Zbigniew
BUCZEK Kazimierz
BUDCZYK Ludwig
C

CHODZICKI Ryszard
CIAPULA Kazimierz
CIELEBAK Boleslaw
D

DABROWSKI Antoni
DEMUSZ Josef
DERO Albin
DRAPIEWSKI Antoni
DUDKIEWICZ Stanislaw
DUDZIAK Czeslaw

F

FILA Jan

FORYS Wiladislaw
FRANCZYK Tadeusz
G

GAJDA Boguslaw
GAIJEK Jan
GALCZAK Edmund

POLSKE FALNE GRAVLAGT | NORGE

GRAD

Jeger
Jeger
Krigsfange
Krigsfange
Jeger
Fenrik
Jeger
Jeger
Krigsfange
Krigsfange
Krigsfange
Krigsfange

Jeger
Jeger

Jeger

Krigsfange
Jeger
Krigsfange
Jeger
Fenrik

Jeger

Krigsfange
Jeger

Krigsfange

FODT

31.10.1910
19.06.1915
06.09.1921

06.05.1912
29.07.1914
21.07.1919
17.04.1912
16.04.1923
28.08.1926
01.08.1913
22.01.1927

24.03.1917
04.03.1915
03.06.1916

21.11.1914
27.02.1915
29.08.1926
04.04.1906
11.05.1901
19.11.1916

06.09.1917
21.04.1924

26.11.1922
14.07.1909
18.10.1893

D@D

28.05.1940

20.06.1945
28.05.1940
28.05.1940
20.07.1943

28.05.1940
30.10.1942
28.05.1940
28.05.1940
31.05.1944
31.05.1944
03.08.1942
24.09.1945

28.05.1940
29.05.1940
28.04.1940

10.10.1945
01.06.1940
29.10.1945
29.05.1940
28.05.1940
28.05.1940

28.05.1940
10.08.1944

14.06.1944
23.01.1945
09.03.1943

D@DSSTED

Evenes

Overhalla
Narvik

Narvik
Karasjok

Mo i Rana
Narvik
Helleren/Refsland
Narvik

Narvik

Helland Sgrfold
Helland Sgrfold
Oddernes
Lyngdal

Narvik
Narvik
Narvik

Leinstrand
Narvik
Lyngdal
Narvik
Narvik
Narvik

Hemnesberget
Narvik

Trondheim

Stavanger
@vre Saltdal

Lakselv

GRAVSTED

Hakvik

Trondheim Moholt
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Oslo Vestre
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Oslo Vestre

Oslo Vestre

Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik

Trondheim Moholt
Hakvik

Oslo Vestre
Hakvik

Hakvik

Hakvik

Hakvik
Hakvik
Trondheim Moholt

Oslo Vestre
Hakvik
Hakvik



NAVN

GALKA Jan

GASTAL Henryk
GMITRZUK Zbigniew
GMYR Tomaz
GOLABEK Jozef
GOLEBIOWSKI Piotr
GRUTZMACHER Jozef
H

HARAZYMOWICZ Andrzej
HAZEMANN Louis
HENCEL Stanislaw
HORZE Marian

J

JANESZEC Grzegorz
JANCIEWICZ Antoni
JANKOWSKI Tadeusz
JANKOWSKI Zygmunt
JARY Jan

JASLOWSKI Jozef
JAWORSKI Marian
JEDRZEJAK Jozef
JESZKA Wilhelm
JONCZAK Edward

K

KALYNIAK Bohdan
KARPINSKI Jan
KASZUBA Bronieslaw
KEMPNY Adolf
KIESMACH Franciszek
KILANSKI Stanislav
KILISCZ Tadeusz
KIMCZAK Leopold
KIRSCHNER Franciszek
KLUKOWSKI Jozef
KOLACZ Tadeusz
KORANICKI Iwan
KOMORNICZAK Antoni

GRAD
Korporal
Korporal
Krigsfange
Jeger
Troppssjef
Jeger

Jeger

Krigsfange
Jeger
Laytnant

Jeger

Jeger
Krigsfange
Jeger
Legionzr
Krigsfange
Krigsfange
Krigsfange
Jeger 1. KkI.
Krigsfange

Korporal

Jeger
Jeger
Krigsfange
Fenrik
Jeger
Krigsfange
Jeger
Jeger
Jeger
Sjéafar
Jeger
Jeger

Krigsfange

F@ODT
14.12.1913
15.01.1916
11.12.1925
19.10.1919
13.03.7?
01.05.1917
04.02.1919

10.10.1910

21.09.1918
22.08.1919

14.04.1919
13.06.1905
09.10.1918
16.02.1925

28.03.1925
11.04.1904
22.08.1914
19.06.1917

10.05.1922
02.07.1918
07.12.1911
30.07.1911
14.09.1915

14.01.1919

10.11.1919
02.06.1919
31.01.1915
20.05.1904
27.05.1915

D@D

20.05.1940
20.05.1940
17.07.1945
28.05.1940
28.05.1940
17.05.1940
28.05.1940

11.07.1945
18.05.1940
30.10.1942
17.05.1940

20.06.1940
23.10.1942
28.05.1940
18.07.1944

31.05.1944
28.05.1940
17.11.1945
27.05.1940

29.05.1940
31.05.1940
07.10.1942
28.05.1940
27.05.1940

23.05.1940
28.05.1940
28.05.1940
11.05.1945
02.06.1940
11.05.1940
10.08.1945

D@DSSTED
Narvik
Narvik
Eidanger
Narvik
Narvik
Narvik
Narvik

Rognan
Narvik
Helleren/Refsland

Narvik

Narvik

Grytten

Narvik

Svelvik
Egersund
Egersund
Helland Sgrfold
Narvik

Lyngdal

Narvik

Narvik
Narvik
Stavanger
Narvik
Narvik
Hemnesberget
Narvik
Narvik
Narvik
Malselv
Trondenes
Harstad

Leinstrand

GRAVSTED
Hakvik
Hakvik

Oslo Vestre
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik

Hakvik
Hakvik
Oslo Vestre

Hakvik

Hakvik
Oslo Vestre
Hakvik
Oslo Vestre
Oslo Vestre
Oslo Vestre
Hakvik
Hakvik
Oslo Vestre

Hakvik

Hakvik
Hakvik
Oslo Vestre
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Narvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Trondheim Moholt



NAVN

KOWALCZYK Stanislaw
KOWALSKI Julian
KOWLIKOWSKI Staiolv
KOZAK Wojeiech
KOZIOL Jan
KOZLOWSKI Czeslaw
KUBINSKI Piotr

KULEJ Piotr

KULIG

KUPIEC Tadeusz
KUSMIREK |

L

LEWANDOWSKI Zygmunt

LOBINSKI Frantz
LYSEK Tadeisz

M

MADEJSKI Tadeusz
MAJEWSKI Piotr
MALCZYK Stanislaw
MALINOWSKI Antoni
MANTIN Jozef
MATWIJOWSKI Leon
MATZCAK Michal
MICHAS Ludwik
MISZCAK Stanislaw Jan
MISZTAL Piotr
MOLSKI Alfons
MOREN Alexander
MURAWINSKI Marian
MUSIOL Alfred

N

NAJDA Jan
NIEMCZYK Antoni
NISZMANSKI Tadeusz
NOWICKI Adam

O
OWCZAREK Stefan

GRAD
Jeger

Visekorporal

Korporal
Sergeant PAF
Jeger

Jeger 1. klasse

Jeger

Krigsfange

Krigsfange

FIt Sergeant PAF
Korporal
Krigsfange

Jeger

Korporal

Korporal
Jeger
Jeger
Jeger
Kaptein
Krigsfange
Krigsfange

Jeger
Jeger
Krigsfange

Korporal

Jeger

F@ODT

10.11.1903
12.06.1919
08.09.1926
15.06.1917
28.03.1904
01.07.1909
04.07.1918
15.10.1908

01.01.1917

1917

16.01.1918
15.07.1914
06.04.1924
13.06.1900

13.11.1912
26.02.1920
18.08.1907
02.08.1913
29.06.1903
12.04.1922
04.02.1906
21.02.1922

02.02.1911
13.06.1913
05.12.1913
04.03.1911

04.08.1918

D@D

25.08.1940
17.05.1940
26.11.1945
13.05.1940
28.05.1940
30.10.1942
27.05.1940
28.05.1940
28.05.1940
24.05.1940
28.05.1940

08.07.1944
30.05.1940
02.05.1945

30.10.1942
18.05.1940
22.11.1943
28.05.1940
31.05.1940
20.05.1940
31.05.1944
18.05.1940
20.05.1940
28.05.1940
28.05.1940
28.05.1940
31.05.1944
05.05.1945

28.05.1940
28.05.1940
05.03.1946
27.05.1940

1940

D@DSSTED
Narvik
Narvik
Malselv
Narvik
Narvik
Helleren/Refsland
Narvik
Narvik
Narvik
Narvik

Evenes

Sirdal
Evenes

Mo i Rana

Helleren/Refsland
Narvik

Mo i Rana
Narvik

Evenes

Narvik

Helland Sgrfold
Narvik

Narvik

Narvik

Narvik

Narvik

Helland Sgrfold

Mo i Rana

Narvik
Narvik
Glemmen

Narvik

Narvik

GRAVSTED
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Oslo Vestre
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik

Oslo Vestre
Hakvik
Hakvik

Oslo Vestre
Narvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik

Hakvik
Hakvik
Oslo Vestre

Hakvik

Hakvik



NAVN

P

PACH Czelaw
PANTKOWSKI Franciszek
PEC Tadeusz
PECZENIC Jacub

PELC Jakub

PICKMAN Stanislaw
PIETRAS Henryk
PILARCZYK Stefan
POPIELAK Aleksander
POREBA Jozef
PRABUCKI Mieczyslaw
PTAWSKI Vitold

R

RADZIKOWSKI Feliks
ROGALSKI Jan
ROZYCKI Zbigniev

S

SAHUG Baptistin
SAJOK Jerzy

SARNA Wiadyslaw
SEROKA Tadeusz
SIWICKI Jan
SKOWRON Stanislaw
SKRYJNSKI

SKUDNY Kazimierz
SLOMIANY Czeslaw
SMACZNY Bertold
SMIGLEWSKI Jan
SOBKOWIAK Franciszek
SOJA Jozef

STANIAK Janus
STECHNIAK Feliks
STEFANIK Jan

SUCHY Wasyl
SZAFRANSKI Franciszek
SZELISKI Jan

GRAD

Pilot Officer PAF
Korporal
Sersjant
Korporal
Visekorporal
Krigsfange
Jeger

Jeger 1. KkI.
Jeger 1. KkI.
Krigsfange
Krigsfange

Krigsfange
Krigsfange
Krigsfange

M A Obergefreiter
Jeger
Jeger
Jeger

Jeger

Krigsfange

Jeger

Jeger 1. KkI.

Jeger

FIt Sergeant PAF
Jeger

Krigsfange
Krigsfange

Jeger 1. KkI.
Krigsfange
Jeger 1. KkI.

F@ODT

03.01.1918
09.03.1913
26.03.1900
26.04.1916
05.10.1904

12.09.1918
06.02.1905
26.10.1909
25.10.1921
19.09.1924

01.02.1910
12.12.1922

10.02.1917
21.10.1902
21.08.1919
12.06.1916
15.04.1915
25.11.1919
04.03.1909
04.05.1918
24.04.1920
09.05.1919
01.10.1914
01.01.1917
09.10.1927
18.04.1913

07.10.1909
01.06.1910
24.06.1908

D@D

30.10.1942
29.05.1940
19.05.1940
29.05.1940
31.05.1940

20.05.1940
29.05.1940
28.05.1940
18.09.1945
31.05.1944

09.06.1945
31.05.1944

30.05.1940
07.12.1945
08.06.1940
23.05.1940
28.05.1940
28.05.1940
07.07.1945
09.07.1944
28.05.1940
28.05.1940
28.05.1940
30.10.1942
28.05.1940
31.05.1944
03.08.1942

28.05.1940
12.10.1944
28.05.1940

DYDSSTED

Helleren/Refsland
Narvik

Narvik

Narvik

Narvik
Trondheim
Narvik

Narvik

Narvik

Lyngdal
Helland Sgrfold

Egersund
Trondheim

Helland Sgrfold

Evenes

Dombas

Evenes

Narvik

Narvik

Narvik

Lenvik Ofoten
Vanse

Narvik

Narvik

Narvik
Helleren/Refsland
Narvik

Helland Sgrfold

Gimlemoen

Narvik
@vre Saltdal
Narvik

GRAVSTED

Oslo Vestre
Oslo Vestre
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Trondheim Moholt
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Oslo Vestre

Hakvik

Oslo Vestre
Trondheim Moholt
Hakvik

Hakvik
Oslo Vestre
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Oslo Vestre
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Oslo Vestre
Hakvik
Hakvik
Oslo Vestre
Oslo Vestre
Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik



NAVN

SZERMER Leon
SZPAKOWICZ Wiweslaw
SZYMIK Karol

T

TRABKA Wladyslaw
TRACZ Jozef
TREBACZKIEWICZ Andrzej
TROCHIMIUK Jan

U

UGARENKO Wicenty
UKJENT

UKJENT

UKJENT

UKJENT

UKJENT

UKJENT

UKJENT

UKJENT

UKJENT

UKJENTE 2
UKJENTE 2
UKJENTE 4
ULATOWSKI Zygmunt
W

WELKE Stanislaw
WELNA Pawel
WIDERA Piotr
WODZICKI Mariuz
WYPLATA Antoni

Z

ZAREMBA Franciszek
ZIEMBOWICS Miscal
ZUK Waclaw

GRAD
Krigsfange
Laytnant

Krigsfange

Jeger 1. KkI.
Jeger
Visetroppssjef

Sjafar/Monter

Underoffiser
Krigsfange
Flyger
Soldat
Krigsfange
Krigsfange
Krigsfange
Krigsfange
Krigsfange
Krigsfange
Krigsfanger
Krigsfanger
Krigsfanger

Jeger

Jeger

Korporal

Flying Officer PAF

Jeger

Warrant Off PAF
Jeger

FIt Sergeant PAF

F@ODT

18.05.1907
06.11.1906
01.11.1894

02.01.1917

19.03.1918
26.01.1918

09.02.1919

Gravlagt
01.06.1920

30.06.1917

12.08.1922
26.04.1909

12.05.1915
13.01.1918

28.10.1914
07.10.1916
26.11.1921

D@D

20.02.1943
30.10.1942
04.11.1945

28.05.1940
28.05.1940
18.05.1940
18.01.1947

28.05.1940

1940
23.08.1950
22.02.1943

28.05.1940

28.05.1940
28.05.1940
28.05.1940
30.10.1940
27.05.1940

30.10.1942
27.05.1940
30.10.1942

D@DSSTED
Dovre
Helleren/Refsland

Lyngdal

Narvik
Narvik
Narvik

Grefsrud Botne

Narvik
Lyngdal
Ankenesfjellet
Ankenesfjellet
Lakselv
Sagelv Balsfjord
Malselv
Harstad

Gaula

Staren
Rognan
Leinstrand

Mo i Rana

Narvik

Narvik
Narvik
Narvik
Helleren/Refsland

Narvik

Helleren/Refsland
Narvik

Helleren/Refsland

GRAVSTED
Oslo Vestre
Oslo Vestre

Oslo Vestre

Hakvik
Hakvik
Narvik

Oslo Vestre

Hakvik

Oslo Vestre
Narvik

Narvik

Hakvik

Hakvik

Hakvik

Hakvik
Trondheim Moholt
Trondheim Moholt
Hakvik
Trondheim Moholt
Hakvik

Hakvik

Hakvik
Hakvik
Hakvik
Oslo Vestre

Hakvik

Oslo Vestre
Hakvik

Oslo Vestre



